APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

5 PRINCIPAL NAME
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF

ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS

APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)

ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER

RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

S F S PUBLIC SCHOOL
930529
75552

ETTUMANOOR PO KOTTAYAM DISTT KERALA,
KOTTAYAM , KERALA - 686631

DR ROY PK
MA MEd MBA PhD
info@sfspublicschool.com

8281746929

https://sfspublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/10/Extension-of-Affiliation-
renewal.pdf

https://sfspublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/10/Registration-of-trust.pdf

https://sfspublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/10/NOC-1.pdf

https://sfspublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/SFS-Recognition-
certificate-2025.pdf




5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE
AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED
BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://sfspublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/Building-safety-
certificate.pdf

https://sfspublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/Fire-and-Safety-
Certificate-2024-25.pdf

https://sfspublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/Self-Certification.pdf

https://sfspublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/Sanitation-Water-
Analysis-Report.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER

NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

https://sfspublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/01/Fee-structure-2024-
2025.pdf

https://sfspublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/school-academic-
calendar-2024-25.pdf

https://sfspublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/sfs-smc.pdf




LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

https://sfspublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/PTA-MEMBERS-2024-
25.pdf

https://sfspublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/Last-three-Years-Result-
2025.pdf

DR ROY P K

123
35
59

29

1:1.5
SIBEENA JOSEPH

Mrs.Vandana Raju Rao Mrs. Josmi Ann Lukose

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 139 139 100

RESULT CLASS: Xl



1 2024 226 226 100

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF 28328
THE SCHOOL (IN SQ

MTR)

2 NO.AND SIZE OF THE 70 & 53
CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ
MTR)

3 NO.AND SIZE OF 6 & 184

LABORATORIES
INCLUDING COMPUTER
LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 50
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 67

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE https://drive.google.com/file/d/11JM2bUYSYyw1UR_PxePoi88SbAfFSGiy/view?
VIDEO OF THE usp=sharing
INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF
THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 JYOTHIMOL TR PGT MSc
2 MILY THOMAS PGT MSc
3 PRIYAAMEER SAIT PGT MIT
4 SARITHA VARMA PGT MSc

5 SHEEBA VELAYUDHAN PGT MCOM



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SOUMYA S

SYAMA C INDU

MV INDUJA

ANANYA MERIN BABUJI

NEENA BABY

SIBEENA JOSEPH

BLESSEY JOSE

REGI A NAIR

MINI' T SOMAN

SMITHAG K

SREELETHA G

SHYMOL S

MERIN MATHEWS

RANJUP M

SUSAMMA JESLINE

VIJI KANNAN

MINU JOSE P

SOYA JOSEPH

SUMI HARISH

VEENA ANOOP

MAYA OMANAKUTTAN

SONY SUSAN CYRIAC

SREEKALA SURESH

USHUS PR

HAZEENA M

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

MSc
MSc
MSc
Mphil
BSc
BSc
BA
MLISc
MA
MA
BSc
MA
MA
MA
BSc
BSc
BSc
MA
BSc
MLISc
BSc
BCOm
MA
MA

MA



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

THRESIAMMA MATHEW

RAJI L

JOSMI ANN LUKOSE

SUJATHA MANOJ

ASWATHY K SASI

VINEETHA PHILIP

MINI SAJAN

RAJANI KRISHNAN

JOHNCY JOSEPH

SHEEJA M NAIR

BAIJU THOMAS

MANOJ MATHEW

NIRMALA JOY

RADHAMANI N V

GRACY BABU

SUSAMMA THOMAS

MARY ROY

MAYMOL BIJU

LISSY DEVASIA

BIJIAUGUSTY

LAYLAMMAT V

THRESSIAMMA P A

PHILOMINA REJI

ANU BABY

SAJI VIJESH

PRT

TGT

PET

TGT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

BSc

NDFA

BPEd

MA

MA

BA

ICWAI INTER

BSc

BSc

BA

Xl

BSC

DIP.IN GNM

X

Xl

VI

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

RADHA SURESH

SINDHU AJEESH

MINI THANKACHAN

JIMI BINIL

SIMON M A

LUKATP

SAJI SEBASTIAN

JINNAH N S

JOJO GEORGE

BENNY LUKOSE

LINISH JOSEPH

SAJI JOSEPH

SELEEN SIBI

ROSAMMA JOSEPH

RESHMA MOHAN

JAIMOL JOHN

JESSY P J

SUNAJA VINOD

SOMOL PHILIP

ANN V JACOB

VIDYAV M

JIMBIL TOM

SOJANP J

RESHMAY

AKHILA SARA ALEX

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

Xl

Xl

MSc

MA

MSc

MSc

MSc

MA

MCom

MSc

MSc

MA

MSc



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

INDU K

NAYANA SATHYAN

MANU P NAIR

VISHNU C S

RUBY CHACKO

ASHMY KANJIRAMPARAMBIL
THANKACHAN

JIDHIYA JOY

BINDU KANNUVETTIYEL
DEVASIA

BEENAMMA JOHN

BEENA SABU

SALY KARIMPLACKAL
SUKUMARAN

SIGIMOL AUGUSTIN

DIVYA KRISHNAN

THANKOM THOMAS MACKIL

LEONI JOSEPH

LEELAMMA JOSEPH

ANET LUKOSE

ANILA REGHU

NIMMY THOMAS

HIMA VIKRAMADAS

JAYASREE PANNIPARAMBIL
SASIKUMAR

SURYAKANTH P VIJAYAN

ANUSMITHA THOMAS

TGT

TGT

PET

PGT

PGT

PRT

PET

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

TGT

PGT

NTT

TGT

TGT

MA

MSc

BPEd

MSc

MSc

MSc

BPEd

BA

PDC

BA

PDC

BA

MA

PDC

BA

MA

BA

BA

MSc

MCA

PDC

KGCE IN FINEARTS

MA



104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

ROHINI MAHESH

SHYMAR

TINTU MERIN KURIAN

ADARSH V S

SHRUSHTI KEVAL
SHRIVASTAV

RAJALEKSHMI TN

GEETHA GIRISH BABU

NEBI ABRAHAM

VANDANA RAJU RAO

PRATHIBHAM R

JOBY M O

VIDYA S

ASHWIN AK

NIMMY THOMAS

MANJU N V

DIANA THOMAS

KELNA BENOY

SINCY THOMAS

GEETHU S

METTY THOMAS

KELVIN THOMAS

ASWATHY GOPINATH

SOUMYAMOL M M

SIJIMOL MATHEW

DR ROY P K

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

NTT

TGT

TGT

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRINCIPAL

MSc

MSc

BTech

MA

BA

MA

MSc

BA

B.Sc

MEd

MA

MA

BA

BSc

MA

MSc

MTech

MSc

MA

BA

Xl

BSc

MCA

PhD



129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

JITHAPJ

SIMIR

JEAN G JOSE

ANN MARY THOMAS

SUSHAMA SURESH

ARUN SASI

ARUN SOMAN

DEVI MOHAN K

ASHA MARY GEORGE

VINEETHA P

ASHBIP V

SREEJAKP

DEEPA K VASUDEVAN

AISWARYA KUNJUMON

MALLIKA THOTTIKANDATHIL

KRISHNAN NAIR

MONISHA MOHANAN

ARJUN SURESH

RAJI RAJU

VIDHYA P

AMRUTHA S

JYOTHIS JOHN

ANEENA GEORGE

JASMIN ELEZABETH CHERIAN

ANNA DENNY

ARPUTHA MARY S

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

TGT

NTT

TGT

TGT

NTT

PET

OTHER

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

NTT

MA

MA

MSc

BTech

MCom

MA

MA

MPhil

MTech

MA

BA

MSc

BA

BA

BSc

DEd

MPES

SSLC

MCA

MA

MSc

MA

MA

MTech

BA



154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

PRIYA MARY JOHN

ANGEL MARIA JOSE

NIJARAJ PR

PRIYA P CHACKO

SUPARNNA SUKUMARAN

RATHEESHTA

BINOD PUTHENPURAKKAL

XAVIER

MANJU BIJU

MANJUMOL KR

PRADEEP KUMAR KV

SATHIM S

VINCY GEORGE

MAYA P MANUEL

JOSEMON SEBASTIAN

RENJITH KUMAR R

ABRAHAM JACOB

BINU THOMAS

SAJU JOSEPH

NIDHIN MATHEW

VINOJI P N

SHIJO JOSEPH

THOMAS TC

AJITHKUMAR K

SHIJATOMY

TISHAMOL C

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

MSc

MSC

MA

MSc

MA

MSc

BA

Xl

BCom

BA

MBA

BCom

MSc



179

180

181

182

JANET JAMES

ARCHANA S

REMI ANNA SUNNY

KEERTHANA R NAIR

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

MA

MCA

MA

MA



